Remaining NLN Testing Dates for Fall 2024 Admission

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 @ 2:00 pm
Thursday, April 18, 2024 @ 2:00 pm
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 @ 2:00 pm
Thursday, April 25, 2024 @ 2:00 pm
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 @ 2:00 pm
Thursday, May 2, 2024 @ 9:30 am & @ 2:00 pm
Friday, May 3, 2024 @ 10:00 am & @ 2:00 pm
Monday, May 6, 2024 @ 10:00 am
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 @ 10:00 am & @ 2:00 pm
Thursday, May 9, 2024 @ 10:00 am & @ 2:00 pm
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 @ 10:00 am & @ 2:00 pm

Thursday, May 16, 2024 @ 10:00 am & @ 2:00 pm



